

500 London Ave. Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 965-0081

Date: November 29, 2023

To: To Whom It May Concern

From: Meg Steeb/RMC

Egg Harbor City Clerk

NOTICE

Egg Harbor City will hold a "Special Public Meeting" on Thursday, December 14, 2023 at 6:30pm at the Egg Harbor City Municipal Complex, 500 London Avenue, Egg Harbor City. The "Special Public Meeting" is being held to present Egg Harbor City's Community Energy Plan. The meeting will be held in person and via Zoom. See log in instructions below for the Zoom Meeting.

To access the meeting, please call the number or use the link below:

Join Zoom Meeting

Phone #1 929 205 6099 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82651787293

Meeting ID: 826 5178 7293

The line may be busy due to high call volume across the country. If you are unable to join on your first attempt, please try again until you successfully connect.